TOP 24 MISSISSIPPI BAPTIST CHURCHES REPRESENTED BY
MISSISSIPPI COLLEGE STUDENTS

MISSISSIPPI
BAPTIST
CHURCHES

Location

Fall
2004
Students

Fall
2005
Students

Fall
2006
Students

Fall
2007
Students

Fall
2008
Students

Pinelake BC

Brandon

32

30

75

68

83

Morrison Heights BC

Clinton

51

34

48

56

75

First BC

Jackson

62

51

72

65

51

First BC

Clinton

49

43

36

a4

48

Crossgates BC

Brandon

26

30

36

39

a4

Broadmoor BC

Madison

21

17

33

36

38

First BC

Madison

22

18

29

34

33

Parkway BC

Clinton

25

23

19

25

29
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Ridgecrest BC

Madison

19

19

28

30

27

First BC

Brandon

21

24

23

21

24

Bowmar Avenue BC

Vickshurg

9

8

13

14

17

Colonial Heights BC

Ridgeland

29

19

22

17

15

First BC

Brookhaven

11

9

15

15

14

Raymond Road BC

Jackson

10

N

13

11

14

Wynndale BC

Terry

[

14

18

13

First BC

Crystal Springs

9

11

Country Woods BC

Jackson

9

First BC

VanCleave

13

Highland Colony BC

Ridgeland

6

First BC

Picayune

13

First BC

Florence

[

9

First BC

Richland

7

Hillcrest BC

Byram

10

First BC

Kosciusko
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MS CHURCHES VISITED BY MISSISSIPPI COLLEGE STUDENTS,
FACULTY, STAFF AND ADMINISTRATION 2008-2009

STUDENTS
BSU groups performed in 7 churches
Mississippi College Singers gave concerts in 16 churches

FACULTY, STAFF, & ADMINISTRATION

Faculty and staff in the Christian Studies Department:
Preached/taught in 50 different churches/associations
Taught Winter Bible Study Preview for MS Baptist Convention Board
Spoke in 2 BSUs in MS
Served as interim preacher in 2 churches

Faculty/Staff members in the Music Department served in churches:
Four served as Ministers of Music
Three served as Church Organists
Three served as Church Pianists

Faculty member in Communication Department served in church:
One served as Minister of Music

COLLEGE PERSONNEL ASSISTED IN MISSISSIPPI BAPTIST
CONVENTION AND SOUTHERN BAPTIST
CONVENTION EVENTS 2008-2009

Church Related Vocations Banquet
Ministerial Aid Interviews
Student Day at Baptist Building
Super Summer
Mississippi Baptist Convention MC Booth and Breakfast
Southern Baptist Convention MC Booth

Cooperative Baptist Fellowship Booth
Centrifuge Camps
CentriKid Camps

Seminary Day - 12 Seminaries Represented
Ministers’ Golf Tournament
Metro and Rankin Association Pastors’ Luncheon Hosted on Campus
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